Francese C1 prova integrata

Per partecipare alla prova collegarsi a Moodle usando il
seguente link: https://esamionline.univr.it/course/index.php?categoryid=94

Giovedi 10 settembre

turno 1, ore 9:00
ADNAN

ALDI

ARCARI
BARROI
BEDIN
BIACCHI
BOCCA CORSICO PICCOLINO
BOUCHARIT
BRUSAFERRO
CASTALDO
CAZZOLA
DAL BOSCO
EL ANTARI
EZZIKOURI
FARNATALE
FRIGO
GABUSI
GALEAZZI
GARONZI
GEROTTO

Giovedi 10 settembre

turno 2, ore 11:00
GIBELLINI
GLIECA
LIKA

MAND
MORANDI
MOUIDA
MUNTENUS
ORGANO
OUAZIZ
PAPA
PETRELA
REFOSCO
ROSE

SORO
SOROIU

AMAL
ALESSIA
ASIA

GAIA
FLAVIANO
LETIZIA
ANDREA
MERIEM
ASIA

ANNA MARIA
MARCO
ETTORE
SAFAA
DONYA
VINCENZO
ELEONORA
BENEDETTA
ANNA
EDOARDO
MARTA

LAURA

ANDREA

LUTFI
PAWANDEEP KAUR
LUCIA

MARYAME

MARA

VERONICA

SAFAA

LAURA

LIVIA

MATTIA

LUISA

GIADA
LOREDANA OANA

VR411119
VR424155
VR417536
VR418443
VR421593
VR421966
VR409398
VR422029
VR421574
VR422047
VR434480
VR437858
VR419330
VR417791
VR425176
VR417680
VR425441
VR412110
VR425204
VR425135

VR423139
VR424524
VR448037
VR422355
VR418930
VR421805
VR424012
VR433551
VR423111
VR401799
VR424115
VR414606
VR413636
VR397691
VR422554



SULMINA
TAOUFIK ALLAH
TAROCCO
VITOMI
ZAMPESE

BENARDA
WISSAL
ANNA
ERIKA
SARAH

VR382603
VR423485
VR445862
VR445325
VR422221



